SELECON, THE ONLY MANUFACTURER TO OFFER A LIMITED THREE YEAR WARRANTY
ON ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTS
20°°°° FIXED BEAM PROFILE
A base down 600 / 800 / 1000W axial profile which
delivers a “cool” beam of light in a range of fixed beams
including 20, 30, 40 and 50 degrees. The beam is of
crisp “white” light with little or no distortion, ideal for

Included: 1 x colour frame, 1 x heat sink guard, 1 x
M12 suspension bolt set, instruction leaflet.
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Pacific F.B. Body, No Lens, 600W, 800W 18PACFB/6
Pacific F.B. Body, No Lens, 1000W 18PACFB/1
Pacific 20° Lens Assembly 18PACL20
Pacific 30° Lens Assembly 18PACL30
Pacific 40° Lens Assembly 18PACL40
Pacific 50° Lens Assembly 18PACL50
Pacific Gobo Holder, ‘A’ Size 19PACGHA
Pacific Spare Colour Frame 19PACCF
Pacific Iris 19PACIRIS
Pacific Lens Safety Mesh 19PACSMFB